SBASTOGNE

FINAL Overall Classification After SUNDAY

1 1 STOUF [ ] FORD Escort RS 3-9 1-1 1.00 795  198.00 214.00 272.00 480.00  284.00 0 0 0 0 1448 2243.00
ERARD [ 1]

2 5 KENIS [ ] BMW 325 i 4-13 1-1 1.00 901  188.00 192.00  250.00 456.00  264.00 0 0 0 0 1350 2251.00 +8 +8
VANOVERSCHELDE 1

3 70 VAN DE WAUWER 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3-9 2-2 1.00 875  190.00 206.00  280.00 478.00  284.00 0 0 0 0 1438 2313.00 +62 +70
SORET [ ]

4 22 BLEROT 1 BMW 325 i 4-13 2-2 1.00 923  180.00 186.00  284.00 546.00  272.00 0 0 0 0 1468 2391.00 +78 +148
DAUBY [ 0]

5 30 NEUVILLE 1 TOYOTA Starlet 1300 KP 61 4-11 31 1.00 980  170.00 176.00  288.00 554.00  288.00 0 0 0 0 1476 2456.00 +65 +213
SCHRODER 18

6 15 WARTIQUE 1 FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk | 2-5 1-1 1.00 872  218.00 232.00  304.00 560.00  280.00 0 0 0 0 1594 2466.00 +10 +223
DUCHESNE [ 1]

7 91 PIROT 1 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 Mk 3-9 3-3 1.00 1047  186.00 190.00  290.00 524.00  302.00 0 0 0 0 1492 2539.00 +73 +296
BODET [0} 1l

8 8 ROUARD 1l FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 3-9 4-4 1.00 1183  190.00 200.00  252.00 484.00  280.00 0 0 0 0 1406 2589.00 +50 +346
DEBUISSON [ 0]

9 19 MAUFFREY ng FORD Escort RS 3-9 55 1.00 995  236.00 228.00  320.00 580.00  322.00 0 0 0 0 1686 2681.00 +92 +438
BRAHY [ N

10 16 FRANCOIS 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3-9 6-6 1.00 1186  146.00 294.00  298.00 562.00  280.00 0 0 0 0 1580 2766.00 +85 +523
PENOY [ 0]

11 3 CHERAIN 1 FORD Escort RS 3-9 7-7 1.00 1759  178.00 172.00  230.00 408.00  250.00 0 0 0 0 1238 2997.00 +231 +754
WITHERS [ ]

12 29 LEYON 1 FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk | 2-5 2-2 1.00 1262  306.00 254.00  340.00 604.00  280.00 0 0 0 0 1784 3046.00 +49 +803
ELST [ 0]

13 11 BREITTMAYER 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk Il 3-9 8-8 1.00 1086  174.00 182.00  284.00 502.00 272.00 720 0 0 0 2134 3220.00 +174 +977
THOMAS [ 1]

14 83 HUGLA H MITSUBISHI Lancer 2000  4-14 4-1 1.00 1307  274.00 280.00  364.00 674.00  386.00 0 0 0 0 1978 3285.00 +65 +1042
DETHIER [ ] ] turbo

15 74 HENRY DE FRAHAN i FORD Escort RS 3-9 9-9 1.00 1313 232.00 280.00  358.00 698.00  424.00 0 0 0 0 1992 3305.00 +20 +1062
DILLEY [ 0]

16 2(Q LAUSBERG 1 PORSCHE 911 3-10 10-1 1.00 1433  252.00 280.00  336.00 654.00  370.00 0 0 0 0 1892 3325.00 +20 +1082
LAUSBERG [ 0]

17 75 WILMUS 1 BMW 323 i 3-9 11-10  1.00 1245  264.00 310.00  368.00 764.00  382.00 0 0 0 0 2088 3333.00 +8 +1090
SMOES [ 1]

18 54 VANHOVE s ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV 6 4-13 5-3 1.00 1230  282.00 288.00  404.00 744.00  386.00 0 0 0 0 2104 3334.00 +1 +1091
WINDESHAUSEN 1

19 49 RICHARD (N | PORSCHE 911 3-10 12-2 1.00 1404  260.00 264.00  356.00 676.00  386.00 0 0 0 0 1942 3346.00 +12 +1103
DUMONT [ ]
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SBASTOGNE

FINAL Overall Classification After SUNDAY

DAY 1 RT11

39 32 ZUNE 1 MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 4-13 13-8 1.00 1501  338.00 280.00  468.00 922.00  498.00 0 0 0 0 2506 4007.00 +36 +1764
FRASELLE s

40 42 SCHUTT - FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3-9 21-18  1.00 1601  338.00 280.00  436.00 888.00 510.00 0 0 0 0 2452 4053.00 +46 +1810
BEMMANN =]

41 76 EGGERMONT 1 TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT ~ 4-12 14-2 1.00 1716  310.00 280.00 510.00 922.00  454.00 0 0 0 0 2476 4192.00 +139 +1949
DE BRAEKELEER [ ] AE86

42 58 WAUTHIER 1 OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 3-9 22-19  1.00 1745  422.00 280.00  468.00 876.00  506.00 0 0 0 0 2552 4297.00 +105 +2054
GLENET 1

43 g3 ELSINGA — FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 3-9 23-20 1.00 2099  408.00 280.00  484.00 920.00  462.00 0 0 0 0 2554 4653.00 +356 +2410
HESSELINK ]

44 27 DELEEUW 1 OPEL Ascona A 1900 2-5 7-7 1.00 3426  186.00 234.00  312.00 578.00  310.00 0 0 0 0 1620 5046.00 +393 +2803
VAN HOEF 1

45 77 CREUGERS e OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 3-9 24-21  1.00 2725  400.00 280.00  414.00 904.00  532.00 0 0 0 0 2530 5255.00 +209 +3012
CREUGERS —_—

46 G4 AUFDERHAAR — FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk | 3-9 25-22  1.00 2314 490.00 280.00 708.00  1000.00  714.00 0 0 0 0 3192 5506.00 +251 +3263
WELINK ]

47 g1 MILLAR — FORD Cortina GT 2-4 8-1 1.00 2977  380.00 280.00 460.00  1000.00  524.00 0 0 0 0 2644 5621.00 +115 +3378
NELISSEN —_—

48 g9 TOFFOLI s BMW 320 i 4-13 15-9 1.00 2513  548.00 280.00 640.00  1000.00  658.00 0 0 0 0 3126 5639.00 +18 +3396
PONTHIR 1

49 59 BLAIMONT 1 PORSCHE 911 E 2-5 9-8 1.00 3177  396.00 280.00  498.00 900.00  530.00 0 0 0 0 2604 5781.00 +142 +3538
BLAIMONT s

50 50O SCHMETZ 1 FORD Escort RS 39 26-23  1.00 4679  296.00 280.00  420.00 866.00  424.00 0 0 0 0 2286 6965.00 +1184 +4722
MAQUINAY [ 1]

51 17 SIMONE 1 BMW M3 5-17 1-1 1.15 1145.4  276.00  1000.00  395.60 777.40  420.90 3120 0 0 0 5989.9 7135.30 +1703  +4892.3
BECK [ 1]

52 51 BLEROT 1 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 4-12 16-3 1.00 1131  226.00  1000.00  360.00 742.00  364.00 9240 0 0 0 11932 13063.00 +5927.7  +10820
PONCIN [ ]|
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